
Period Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Break

Period 2

Period 3

Lunch

13:00

Period 4

English Literature

50 mins

Period 5

Period 6

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

 Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Biology

1hr 15mins/ 1hr 45mins

Geography Paper 1

1hr

History

2hrs

English Language

1hr 45mins

Religious Studies

1hr 45mins

Computer Science

1hr 30mins



Period

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Break

Period 2

Period 3

Lunch

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

Geography Paper 2

1hr

Physics

1hr 15mins/ 1hr 45mins

Spanish List. & Reading

1hr 20mins/ 1hr 45mins

Maths Calc.

1hr 30mins

Design & Tech.

1hr 15mins

Chemistry

1hr 15mins/ 1hr 45mins

Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Maths Non-Calc.

1hr 30mins

Health & Social

2hrs



Period

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Break

Period 2

Period 3

Lunch

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

Spanish Writing

1hr 5mins/ 1hr 20mins

Possible Spanish Speaking Throughout Whole week

Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00 Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

Hosp. &  Catering

1hr 30mins

Art Exam


